5

79813
79814
79815

79816

79817
79818
79819
79820
79821
79822
79823
79824
79825
79826
79827
79828
79829
79830
79831
79832
79833
79834
. 79835
" 79836
79837
79838
79839
79840

79841 .

79842
79843

79844 -

79845
79846
79847
79848
79849
79850
798561
79862
79853
- 79854
798556
79856
79857
79858
79859
79860
79861
79862
79863
79864

79865
79866

motion

W.G.McGechie

~ V.Cumby

Allen Woods
W.L.Shaner
T.L.Coonce
J.H.Bradley
A'C.Wise
J.M.Burchatt
JeL.Childers
WeCodones -
W.M.Stunkard
AMillsap
H.C,Wachtman
V.H.Jones

Pat ‘Johnson
C.0.Reece
CeW.FMillingame
J.M.Stubblefield
C.W.Pillingame
C.A.8treeter

Mrs. C.E. Blessing

R.H.Hoss
Geo,H.B8tratton
J.W.Roach
M.AsPhelps
G.H.Blankenship
T.L.Shell

Roy Lynch .
C.Ge.dtricklen

"Ve.A.SchieFelbusch
"M.D.Harnden

C.G.Strickeln
J.B.Hollend
M.N.Douglas’
F.E.Williams
W.B.3tevens
Mary A.DeStaebler
E.HoHeath

Green Yeargsain
WeH.Foster

Fred Gantz
C.0.Reece
Teresa N.Boyles
Henricks Bros
R.E.Henricks

.C.H.Leaf

F.L.Whitaker
J.I.5ix
S.B.Henry

" H.D.Scargall

WeS.Moore
W.J.Halpain
D.C.Kersey
GGO.WileB

Motibn.was made b

“

El egtion
Election
Election
Election
Election
Election
Eldction
Ele ction
Election
Election
Election
Election
Election
Election
Election
Election
Election

Election -

Blection
Hlection
Election
Election
Election
Election
Election
Election
lection
ection
Election
Election
Election
Election
Eléction

.Eléction

Election
Election
Blection
Election
Election
Electiom
Election
Election
BElection
Election
Election
Election

"BElection

Kl ection
Election
Election
Election
Election
Election
Elecgion

y W.L.North, seconded by J.S.Shaver,

motion was the first matter presented:

RESOILVED, That upon the representatio

this day made relative for
jzed and directed toexerci
otherwise any suit now or

forfeiture of any appearancs

Courts of this County,
Judge,’or any Judge wherein said suit or ceuse may be pe

Board extended to J.Rae
the o ffice of the County Att
bond _i’orfeitur_es in the Cour

provilege of said J.

NOW ,THEREFCRE, BE IT RESOLVED, by the Board of
entered into betweex the predecessors

contract heretofore made
the seme is here

Upon motion the Res lution was adopted, the following

WHEREAS,

RESODLUTION.

SAM GRIFFITH be and is hereby spproved.
Adjournment ordered unti

' Meeting called to ordér by Chair

5. 00
3. 00
3. 00
2,50
3.00
3400
3.00
.00
3,00
3. 00
3+00
3.00
3.00
3,00
3,00
1,00
3.00
3,00 -
2.00 i
3.00
5.00
3. 00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3,00
bs 00
3,00
3.00
3. 00
3,00
1.50
5.00'
3. 00
3.70
3. 00
3,00
3. 00
3» 00
3, 00
3. 70
3. 00
5.00.
5. 00
3.00
3.00
3. 00
3,00
3.00
3.00
7.50
3. 00
3e 00
5.60

that the Bond of

1 3 o'clock PeM.M

msn., All membefs present. The follow ing.

ns of John M.

feited appearance and supersedeas bonds,

se snd use his bes

sald

or supersedeas bonds given
gettlement to be sanctioned and
nding.

and

Ed W.Hedgecocke

We.L.North.

JeSe.Shaver,
v

on the 19th. dey of March, 1923,
Owen of the City of Tulss,
orney in the collection
ts of this County, and

Board of Commissioners and ssid J.Ras Owen be and

tve upon the passing o0
address a commnication

Upon roll call the following members voted Aye:

£ this resdlution,
to said J.Rae O

end be it further r
wen -apprising him of the act

the predeces
the right a
of certain

Goldesberry, County Attorney,
he is hereby suthor-
t .judgment in the settling by compromise oOr

that may hereafter be pending in any Court by réason of the

in ceuses which arose in the

€

- WHEREAS, it is deemed expedient by this Board to teminat
RAE OWEN as in seld contract reservede.

County Commissioners that the

by termina

approved by the presiding

members voting AYE:

L4

gors in office of this
d privilege of assisting
judgements the result of

e the contract and

jnoffice of this

ted effect-

esolved that the County Clerk
jon of this Board.

199




