			•
79813	W.G.McGechie	El ection	5,00
79814	V. Cumby	Election	<b>3.</b> 00
79815	Allen Woods	Election	3.00
79816	W.L.Shaner	El ection	2.50
79817	T.L.Coonce	Election	3.00
79818	J.H.Bradley	Election	3,00
79819	A.C.Wise	Election	3.00
79820	J.M.Burchatt	Election	3.00
79821	J.A.Childers	Election	3.00
79822	W.C.Jones	Election	3.00
79823	W.M.Stunkerd	Election	3.00
79824	A.Millsap	Election	3.00
79825	H.C. Wachtman	Election	3.00
79826	V.H. Jones	Election	3.00
79827	Pat Johnson	Election	3.00
79828	C.O. Reece	Election	1.00
79829	C.W.Fillingame	Election	3.00
79830	J.M.Stubblefield	Election	3.00
	C.W.Fillingame	Election	2.00
79831	C.A.Streeter	Election	3.00
79832		Election	3.00
79833	Mrs. C.E. Blessing	Election	3.00
79834	R.H.Hoss	Election	3.00
79835	Geo.H.Stratton	Election	3.00
79836	J.W.Roach	Election	3.00
79837	M.A.Phelps	Election	<b>3.00</b>
79838	G.H.Blankenship	Ble ction	5, 00
79839	T.L.Shell	Election	3.00
79840	Roy Lynch	Election	3.00
79841	C.G.Stricklen		3.00
79842	V.A.Schiefelbusch	Election	3.00
79843	M.D.Harnden	Election	1.50
79844	C.G.Strickeln	Election	3.00
79845	J.B.Holland	Election	3.00
79846	M.N.Douglas	Election	3.70
79847	F.E.Williams	Election	3.00
79848	W.B.Stevens	Election	3.00
7984 <b>9</b>	Mary A.DeStaebler	Electi9n	3, 00
79850	E.H.Heath	Election	<b>3.</b> 00
79851	Green Yeargain	Election	3, 00 <b>3, 70</b>
79852	W•H.Foster Fred Gantz	Election	<b>3.</b> 00
79853		Election	3.00
79854	C.O.Reece	Election	5.00
79855	Teresa N.Boyles	El ection	<b>3.</b> 00
79856	Henricks Bros	Election	3.00
79857	R.E. Henricks	Election	3,00
79858	C.H.Leaf	Election	3.00
79859	F.L.Whitaker	Election	3.00
79860	J.I.Six	Election	3.00
79861	S.B.Henry	Election	7.50
79862	H.D.Scargall	Election	3.00
79863	W.S.Moore	Election	3, 00 3, 00
79864	W.J.Halpain	Election	5.50
79865	D.C.Kersey	Elecgion	9.50
79866	Geo.Wiles		Alant the Ro

Motion was made by W.L.North, seconded by J.S.Shaver, that the Bond of

SAM GRIFFITH be and is hereby approved.

Adjournment ordered until 3 o'clock P.M.M

Meeting called to order by Chairman. All members present. The following motion was the first matter presented:

## RESOLUTION.

RESOLVED, That upon the representations of John M.Goldesberry, County Attorney, this day made relative forfeited appearance and supersedeas bonds, he is hereby authorized and directed toexercise and use his best judgment in the settling by compromise or otherwise any stit now or that may hereafter be pending in any Court by reason of the forfeiture of any appearance or supersedeas bonds given in causes which arose in the Courts of this County, said settlement to be sanctioned and approved by the presiding Judge, or any Judge wherein said suit or cause may be pending.

Upon motion the Resolution was adopted, the following members voting AYE:

Ed W.Hedgecock. W.L.North. J.S.Shaver.

## $\underline{R} \,\,\underline{E} \,\,\underline{S} \,\,\underline{O} \,\,\underline{L} \,\,\underline{U} \,\,\underline{T} \,\,\underline{I} \,\,\underline{O} \,\,\underline{N} \quad .$

WHEREAS, on the 19th. day of March, 1923, the predecessors in office of this Board extended to J.Rae Owen of the City of Tulsa, the right and privilege of assisting the office of the County Attorney in the collection of certain judgements the result of bond forfeitures in the Courts of this County, and

WHEREAS, it is deemed expedient by this Board to terminate the contract and provilege of said J.RAE OWEN as in said contract reserved.

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, by the Board of County Commissioners that the contract heretofore made and entered into between the predecessors inoffice of this Board of Commissioners and said J.Rae Owen be and the same is hereby terminated effective upon the passing of this resolution, and be it further resolved that the County Clerk address a communication to said J.Rae Owen apprising him of the action of this Board.

Upon roll call the following members voted Aye: